ortheast
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5051 Kildee Drive,
Ashland, KY

e ol T A i a R

Welcome Home!! This lovely, uniqgue home is waiting for her new
owners. The sellers love the open floor plan that allows gatherings
with ease! The home has newer updates that include shiplap and
paint that make the home very inviting. Your open living space has
vaulted ceiling heights with great spaces and a beautiful fireplace.
The master is on the main floor and is very spacious and has a
brand new walk-in tiled shower that is simply a luxury to shower in.
The other bedrooms are laid out nicely upstairs and one represents
another master suite. The kitchen is open to the dining space and
offers a lot of counter space & cabinets and beautiful tiled back-
splash. The back deck is wonderful to relax on during the summer
evenings and has views of the woods and wildlife in the area! The
home features nearly 2,900 sq.ft. with 4 BR, 3.5 BA and beautiful
living spaces! The unique staircase and banisters just add to the
charm and character this unique home offers. You also have a 2 car
built-in garage for your safety and convenience! Call today for your
tour! $259,000

Donna Gannon CENTURY 21

740 Brooks Wells Enterprises
352'7294 334 14th St., Ashland, KY 41101
donna.gannon@century21.com = Joyce “Jody” (Tussey) Goats, Principal Broker
All agents are Salespersons
2011201 Centurion Producer

aum.ao1s innacle Quality Service Award visit www.DonnaGannonHomes.com

20112019 .21 President’s Award B e @ Full-time OH-KY Agent
| Master’s Producer since 2 Per Ashland Area Board of Realtors  Member of * Multiple List Services

www.homeswvohky.com
Scan with Smart Phone @ 304'736 '0 56 1 Add to your Home Screen w
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View ALL current Listings At:

www.teresawrighthomes.com
and on Facebook!

Follow Us On
Search For:
The Powers Group

“> RE/MAX

Real Team Realty
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O

Teresa
Wright Powers

"
Mark
Breeding

Amber
Young

606-922-8800 606-923-8569 606-615-0462

Breeding Appraisals & Consuling
REALTORICert. Res. Appraiser

REALTOR/Multi Million $$ Producer REALTOR

1627 Greenup Ave ¢ Ashland, KY 41101
Each office independently owned & operated

Carol Jean Cieraszynski,
Principal Broker/Owner @ !"ii =1

5222 Dog Fork Laurel, Catlettsburg $999,900 - Escape
the daily grind in this tranquil location surrounded by
76+/- acres & 1.8 miles of vinyl fencing w/2 ponds. This
beautiful home offers 5 BR, 4 full and 2 half BA and has
been completely remodeled with high end finishes. A
peaceful end to busy days.

1420 Bath Ave., Ashland $585,300This home will
satisfy your love for nostalgic embellishments & elegant
architecture, even with its modern touches. Originally
built in 1856, this home offers 6 BR, 5 full & 2 half BA,
and a 2 car att garage.

619 SunsetDr., Ashland $374,900 Bellefonte Heights Beauty!
English Tudor on Ig level lot in Russell school district. Marble
foyer opens to extra-lg formal rooms for entertaining & sweet sun
room for relaxing. Spacious kitchen w/pantry. Upstairs are 5 Ig
BR & bonus/media room. 2 full BA, Oak HW floors throughout.
Att 2 car garage w/workshop & 2™ staircase to upstairs.

6148 Woodward Dr., Catlettsburg $280,000 Looking for privacy
with convenience? This is a MUST SEE! Custom log cabin on 14+/- acres
Ww/3 car det garage, less than 10 mins from downtown Ashland. Gorgeous
2 story LR wifloor to ceiling stone gas frpl & exposed beams, opens to the
kitchen & dining area. Perfect for entertaining. 2 master suites--one w/gas
frpl, plus main level laundry room. 3rd BR in loft area offers a half BA. Spend
evenings on the screened porch w/side & rear decks! 14 acres to explore,
hike, hunt, etc!!! Generac generator & sec. system.

#3 Kenton Furnace $699,900 - Custom builthomeon 2.5
acresin Old Bellefonte w/5,200sq.ft., 5 BR, 3.5 BA, grand
staircase that whisks you to the balcony overlooking the
Great Room w/floor to ceiling stone fireplace & gorgeous
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
porch w/room for activities in the back yard.

4t & Armco Rd. $995,000 5+/- Acres
prime property across from Ashland
Town Center Mall. Beside Steak &
Shake, Ruby Tuesday, Cinemark
Movies 10 & Office Max. Level acres
so ready for development.

33223 St., Ashland $399,900 - Very high
traffic area & good location in downtown
Ashland! Currently used as amedical bldg
w/2 separate suites. Plenty of parking-21
spaces. 2309 Carter is being sold with
this property. Currently a storage space
w/apx. 1,500+/- sq.ft. Make an apt. today.

3339 13th St. $199,000 - Great location! Lg
sanctuary w/34 pews + choir pews, baptistry w/
stone & waterfall feature & 2 dressing rooms.
Classroom/meeting room, nursery & 2 BAon
main. Full bsmt w/fellowship room, classes &
office. Service ready w/sound system, piano
& organ. Apx. 25 parking spaces.




Shane
Radcliff

Tracey
Reynolds

Michelle
Kendrick

Vineta
[ EVLET(]

304.634. 5993 304.633.2415  606.205.7437  304.395.2192

Amanda Johnda
Hayes McGuire

(48718) $1,300,000
6 BR, 6 Full & 2 Half BA
Call Johnda 606-615-1927

Elysaa
Carico
304.416.2164 606.615.1927 304.634.4118

Christie

Giompalo Mylar
304.563.4346  304.654.6045

(48983) $490,000
Storage Units, Acreage
Call Johnda 606-615-1927
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Brokeoc
#4 Stonecrest Dr., Huntlngton, WV 25701

304.523.2225

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

www.realty-ex.com

All agents are salespersons.
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(48739) $380,000
5BR, 4.5 BA
Call Michelle 304-395-2192

(49118) $379,000
6 BR, 4 BA, 4.3+/- Acres
Call Johnda 606-615-1927

" T
el

(48514) $299,900
26+/- Acres
Call Johnda 606-615-1927

-

(48427) $235,000
5BR, 2 BA
Call Johnda 606-615-1927

= =

(49098) $179,900
Duplex

Call Johnda 606-615-1927

(48696) $126 500
3BR, 1.5 BA
Call Vineta 606-205-7437

(49224) $165,000
3BR, 2BA
Call Vineta 606-205-7437

(49128) $157,000
3BR, 2BA
Call Johnda 606-615-1927

(48664) $117,900
2BR,2BA
Call Johnda 606-615-1927

(49185) $115,000
4BR, 2BA
Call Johnda 606-615-1927




Everythlng you need is on %
one level. This brick ranch [
home offers 3 bedrooms, 2
full baths, open family room &=
and kitchen, which is a nice i3
place to entertain. The formal '
living room and dining room
are warm and inviting as you come in the front
door. The large fenced back yard offers a place [
for those fur babies to play. Located with an
easy access and close to US 23. $157,000

Johnda McGuwe
606-615-1927

johndarealtor@gmail.com

ﬁ% Rur!ru 5 u!mm)n.

#4 Stonecrest Drive, Huntington, WV 25701

Licensed Ky Realtor, Salesperson Shane Radcliff,
Member of the Ashland Board of Realtors Principal Broker
Member of the Huntington Board Of Realtors WV, OH, KY & FL Broker



BUY & SEIL

| sell a house every 4 days'

“far the past & years

4 TOP AGENT AWARDS

at the 2018 “Realtor of the Year” Banquet!!

#1 REALTOR in Kentucky (Commissions Earned)

SOLD a RECORD for our MLS of $19,362,600 ~ 116 Homes
Top Agent for Total Volume SOLD

Top Agent for Total Units SOLD

Top Agent for Listed Volume SOLD

Real Team Realiy
llcind}'"
Conley-Jones é
(606) 232-1067

ARAARAA A

LENDER

606.232.1067

CINDY Sones™

Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner




120 Country Club Drive. $899,000 5 BR, 5.5 BA En-
glish Manor styled home with charm of the past com-
plete with every modern amenity. Gourmet kitchen,
hearth room, formal living room, card room, 2 dining
rooms, an elevator that services all 3 floors and a fin.
bsmt with family room, wet bar, exercise room, office,
BR & BA. So much more.

= A PEAVR "".'-hm

315 Bellefonte Dr.. $595,000 Stately English Manor
home on 1.5 acres in heart of Old Bellefonte. Offering
4 BR, 3.5 BA, formal living areas, eat-in kitchen w/open
concept FR, MBR on 1t floor w/renovated MBA. Office/
study w/beautiful wood paneling, Bsmt w/extra living
space and double car garage. Lg covered back porch w/
ceiling fans and circular drive.

e o s

21184 Cartwright Rd.. Rush. $489,000 A beautiful
horse farm with 28 Acres & 2 barns--one is 72x200 fea-
turing stalls and Ig indoor riding area, tack room, feed
room & wash stall and the other is 40x30. Sprawling al-
most 3,000 sq.ft. ranch w/lg Florida room that open to
pool area. Nice size LR and FR, 4 BR, 3.5 BA and lots
of storage. Attached garage w/room for woodworking
equipment. Many other uses. Not just a place for horses.

170 Hawks Lane. Greenup. $289,000 Beautiful coun-
try setting w/amazing sunsets. Rustic farmhouse style
built in 2011 w/open concept kitchen and family room w/
woodburning stove, MBR on 1t floor. 2™ floor has add’l
Ig living space w/bar area, 2 more BA and 3 BR. Above-
ground pool. Secluded 13 acre property. Also includes a
ranch home that could produce income or be a caretaker

100 Partridge Dr., Russell.
$269,000 Unique 6 BR, 4.5 BA
home with Mother-in-law or Nanny
suite, back & front staircases, formal
rooms w/electric fireplaces, eat-in
kitchen, FR w/wbfrpl, MBR & BA on
1st and 2" floor, screened porches
upstairs & fenced back yard.

Call today!

‘When you think REAL ESTATE, thisk

PN

REAL ESTATE SERVICES
-

ik "

4211 Blue Ribbon Lane, Catletts-
burg. $259,000 Renovated brick
ranch on 4 acre with fin. bsmt, mas-
ter suite w/full BA & frpl & family/sit-
ting room. Lg eat-in kitchen & dining
area, LR w/frpl, 3 BR up & BA, cov-
ered front & back porches, deck & Ig
storage bldg. 2 car garage.

1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101, Ashland, KY 41101

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Bhes Y

home or place for another family member.

32 Virginia _ St. Ashland.
$103,000 Well maintained 3 BR, 1
BA ranch on large lot in Westwood.
Generous size rooms w/newer fam-
ily room addition with fireplace. Att
carport & det. garage. Fruit bearing
apple tree. Call. This won't last long.

Alison Christie
606-831-7030

AWCHRISTIE@OUTLOOK.COM
WWW.ALISONCHRISTIE.COM




ADUANTAGE PLUS REALTY

jﬁ\ngie Krivchenia
606-922-2291

Heather Hensley
606-615-3749

- . o -
- e

A
Mary Dawn Selby
606-831-2188

4

Alicia Dennison
606-831-0197

Brittany Wil.';‘on
606-465-7249

Leslie Collier
606-541-5165

By o i

Tabitha Smith
606-571-9059

v

L

Denise Profitt
606-371-4600

Lo

Carole Wagner
304-360-3001

Linda Conley-
606-694-5474

] f
Telisa Perkins
606-615-0265

)

< VA

Jeri Sue Trout

>

606-831-0194
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Cindy Wright
606-571-8477

H

Mark Smith
606-571-6910

Paul Pa.l:terson
606-367-0593

&

Amy Stevens-Baker

606-923-5410

323 15 Street
Ashland, KY 41101

*  (606) 325-3000
‘ 7221 Rt. 60
Ashland, KY 41102
Ervena (606) 928-0123
Pincpl slar 247 M Steet Sute
606-922-1542 (606) 796-9667

1
Josh Miller
606-923-9062

i
b &
Madison Slone
606-571-0094

www.advantageplusrealty.net




Donna Gannon

740352-7294

donna.gannon@century21.com

2011201 Centurion Producer

2011201 Pinnacle Quality Service Award
2011.2019 C.21 President’s Award
Master’s Producer since 2
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22 Matthew St., Greenup Lovely red brich ranch that has
been completely renovated in 2014-15. Features 3 BR, 2
BA, 2 living spaces and fabulous, Stainless Steel appli-
ance-filled kitchen. Lg back yard and 2 outbuildings. So

CENTURY 21

Brooks Wells Enterprises

334 14th St., Ashland, KY 41101

Joyce “Jody” (Tussey) Goats, Principal Broker
All agents are Salespersons
visit www.DonnaGannonHomes.com

B =2 Full-time OH-KY Agent
Member of * Multiple List Services
Per Ashland Area Board of Realtors

1400 Montgomery Ave., Ashland Stunning and spacious
multi-level home near Central Park. Charming amenities. Features
4 BR, 2 full and 2 half BA. Main level offers Ig living room w/gas
logs fireplace and beautiful brick kitchen filled w/SS appliances,
Butler’s pantry, formal dining, half BA & heated & cooled sun room.

much is new and/or updated in this home!
Tt . i

T, = =

Offers 3rd floor which could be owner’s suite and bsmt. $189,900

5136 Tristin Way, Catlettsburg MOTIVATED SELLERS!
Beautiful 5 BR, 3 BA ranch home with vaulted ceilings and
finished basement in beautiful Lakinview. Two stunning gas
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
Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101
Community Trust Plaza Building
Easter Daniel, Principle Broker

Visit Our Web Site www.deesrealtyky.net

606-329-1700

606-324-1870 Fax

Hannah Daniel Porter
606-465-5115

Dave Coldiron
606-922-4181

Kim Neal
606-923-7712

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

2409 Main St. W- 3 BR, 2 BA, doublewide, Ig
DRI/LR combo, Fairview school district. Must
see inside to appreciate true value. $59,900
Call Hannah 606-465-5115

8234 Sunset Rd., Catlettsburg - 2 BR, 1
BA cottage. Metal roof, aluminum siding.
$26,500 Call Diana 606-922-1262

1135 Price Br. - 4 BR, 2 BA home w/numer-
ous updates. Oversized 1 car garage + det 2
car garage and 1.71 acres. $204,900 Diana
606-922-1262

349 Westview Dr. - 5 BR, 2.5 BA, full
finished bsmt, brick ranch. $144,900 Diana
606-922-1262

1604 Hilton Ave. - 4 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 story brick.
Near park and KDMC. $84,500 Call Diana
606-922-1262

7011 Hall Ridge Rd. - 3 BR, 2 BAvinyl cottage.
$139,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

2359 Center St., Catlettsburg - Commercial
building. Formerly operated as a beauty shop.
Great parking, 2 BA, lots of garage doors.
$159,900 Call Dave 606-922-4181

1911 Crooks St. - 2 BR, 2 BA, 1 car det ga-
rage, vinyl fenced, 2 story in South Ashland.
$69,500 Call Diana 606-922-1262

12680 Rt. 3 North - Long Branch mini-mart.
Own your business. Store bldg, gas pumps,
feed store, game room, barn. $108,000
Easter 606-923-5095

2018-2020 29th St., Ashland - Great business
opportunity. Established hair salon (Magic
Mirror Salon) is on the market. Located on busy
street in South Ashland. All equipment stays.
Alsoincludes 2 apartments above salon. Asking
$109,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

1736 E. Midland

Trail, Grayson - 3

BR, 1.5 BA, 2 story

Cape Cod about 2

yrs old on .9+/- acre.

Doublewide on property is included. $170,000
Hannah Porter 606-465-5115

Durbin Rd.- 70+/- Acres - Vacant land,
mineral and timber rights remain. Asking

$115,000 Call Diana Ruley 606-922-1262 4132 13™ St. 4.18+/- Acres. $350,000
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* Conventional Loans
* FHA Loans

Qu'.cken Loans+ * Rural Development Loans
* VA Loans

Mortgage Services b;’;)dAcL"o':;ZCt Buyouts

* GREAT RATES!!!
There’s more to finding the right lender than low rates - it's also about « FASTEST CLOSINGS!!
making sure you're in the best hands after you close your loan.

We are proud to offer Mortgage Products serviced by

Mosttexperienced’LoantOfficerstintthelared,

AWEARE!

61@.6}*)21:5}-45 00

Keith Gifford ezmortgageashland_com Teri Gifford
606-465-6846 606-465-6843

NMLS # 21882L0 005427.000 OH# 9550 KY NMLS # 6781L0 002175.000 OH# 9549 KY
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Hensley Realty Sales & Appraisals

Dale Hensley Chris Colleen Jim Leigh Ann Tracy Taylor
Principal Broker Hensley Stark Johnstone Gross Edwards Young
606-922-9771 606-923-9770  606-922-0485  606-585-2999 606-571-4258  606-571-8007 606-923-4599

(606) 83 6-9770 Visit Our Website -

www.hensleyrealtycompany.com
105 Thompson Rd., Russell, KY 41169

Put All Your Real Estates Needs In Our Hands

Spacious 2 BR, 2 BA brick
& vinyl ranch on Ig level lot.
Inground pool. Att 2 car garage
& det 1 car garage w/sorkshop.
LR, FR wilfireplace, Ig MBR.
Just minutes from Interstate.
$81,000 Call Colleen Stark
606-922-0485

Explore this 3 BR, 2.5 BA doublewide on apx. 3 acre. Home offers 1,900 sq.ft. with
woodburning fireplace. $89,900 Call Taylor Young 606-923-4599

18946 E. Ky 8, Firebrick, KY ﬂ
"-51 :

The large kitchen of this 4 BR, 2 BA home opens to the family room. Rec room on 2™ floor

plus Ig finished metal building with bath, office or BRs. Apx. 1 Acre. Must See. $74,850 Call
Chris Hensley 606-923-9770
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6328 Cannonsburg Rd. $969,900 4 BR, 4.5
BA on 77 Acres. 10 ft ceilings, HW floors,
open concept kitchen & FR, sauna, rec
room, heated pool, 7 stall heated Morton
Bldg + more. Amy Stewart 606-923-6528

1727 Beverly Blvd. $575,000 6 BR, 6.5
BA. Prepare to be impressed! This is one
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